
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

361,813

*1+285556+2019*

Bidder #2551097
Please Pay

$0.00

12/10/2020

ST JOHNS RIVER WTR MGMT DIST

$6,196.09

WINTER PARK DEBT 2017

$0.00

WINTER PARK DEBT 2011

CNTY-GENERAL REVENUE
CNTY-CAPITAL PROJECT

CITY OF WINTER PARK
CNTY-PARKS & RECREAT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
BY STATE LAW (RLE)

DISCRETIONARY OPERATING
CRITICAL OPERATING

2019  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2019  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

6 WP

361,813

285556

285556

3.8610

0.7480
0.2250

1.5000
1.0000

4.0923
0.1361

4.0441
0.1656

Cert #200015038
If Received By

0.3021

Dec 31, 2020

403,015
403,015
403,015
403,015

361,813
361,813
361,813
361,813

361,813
361,813

0098-00521776

Redeemed

251 GLENRIDGE WAY,
WINTER PARK,
32789

$7,084.38

251 GLENRIDGE WAY

CHARMONT L/93 LOT 13 & E 20 FT OF
S 68 FT OF LOT 14 BLK D

See Account Note

87.34

1,556.04

0.2414

RAZZANI LISA
731 WILLIAMS DR
WINTER PARK, FL    32789-1460

RAZZANI LISA
731 WILLIAMS DR
WINTER PARK, FL    32789-1460

07-22-30-1252-04130

07-22-30-1252-04130

16.3156

49.24

Receipt #

1,480.65
59.92

1,463.2
81.41

301.46
403.01
604.52

0

Paid By

109.30

361,813
361,813

0

361,813
0

361,813
0

403,015
403,015

403,015
403,015 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

361,813

$6,196.09

361,813
361,813

Ryan Moore
Pencil






